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3. november i Middelfart Keglecenter.

Danmark Tyskland

Dame Senior Dame Senior

Alice Gad 859 Helga Reinhold 871

Yvonne Helvig 853 1712 Heidi Jannink 865 1736

Ellis Christensen 839 2551 Monika Grundmann 854 2590

Morgot Spøer 258 2809 Dagmar Penndorf 863 3453

Ena Bargholz 857 3666 Renate Hennings 871 4324

Irene Lambertsen 843 4509 Traute Walter 416 4740

Ulla Jensen 592 5101 Jutta Rathmann 424 5164

63

Herre Senior: Herre Senior:

Jack Rasmussen 864 Bernd Seeliger 869

Morten Christensen 867 1731 Manfred Thoden 877 1746

Erik Jensen 683 2414 Dieter Sebastian 868 2614

Niels Skipper 886 3300 Reinhard Butzke 878 3492

John Nielsen 873 4173 Hans-Peter Buschbeck 434 3926

Uffe Espensen 845 5018 Wolfgang Hibner 873 4799

Jørn Lindved 156 5174 Wolfgang Meinck 421 5220

46

Dame Ynglinge: Dame Ynglinge:

Anne Godtfredsen 226 Claudia Sponholz 886

Tina Møller 838 1064 Diana Kotjan 881 1767

Birgitte Kreutzfeldt 842 1906 Ines Wöhrn 868 2635

Mette Urlund 844 2750 Juliane Kuschke 235 2870

Jette Søskov 586 3336 Annika Bruns 595 3465
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Herre Ynglinge: Herre Ynglinge:

Anders Lau Nielsen 882 Jan Stender 417

Troels Kelp 227 1109 Sebastian Rudolphf 882 1299

Kim Schebye 836 1945 Marc Susmilch 883 2182

Carsten Nielsen 893 2838 Alexander Wolski 864 3046

Jannik Falk Hansen 623 3461 Mathias Metzdorf 438 3484
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Damer: Damer:

Christina Sørensen 874 Kristina Bubert 889

Annette Obbekjær 692 1566 Ute Wachtendorf 889 1778

Heidi Poulsen 892 2458 Kathrin Wegner 590 2368

Marianne Jensen 874 3332 Claudia Lippka 871 3239

Iben Larsen 901 4233 Christiane Gebauer 858 4097

Dorthe Iversen 882 5115 Janina Karkhoff 868 4965

Lykke D. Sørensen 167 5282 Martina Buck 265 5230
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Herrer: Herrer:

Martin Vesterlund 475 Roger Dieckmann 905

Gunner Nielsen 885 1360 Jens Kohlenberg 887 1792

John Jensen 885 2245 Jörg Storsberg 894 2686

Johnny Mandau 904 3149 Ingo Nowak 862 3548

Tonny Jensen 885 4034 Kai Ludorf 879 4427

Bent Ole Gad 882 4916 Alexander Eggers 473 4900

Henning Poulsen 386 5302 Andre Franke 413 5313
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